Actuators
ESZ
Electro servo cylinder
Document No.: DB_ESZ_00_en File name:  EMGDES-0000302301.doc Designation:  Kurzdatenblatt
View Application/functional description
Function:  Electromechanical linear drive
Mechanical design:  Electric motor with planetary gear in
 a housing block

 with Mobiltemp SHC32 (from Mobil Oil)
CE compliant yes
Type code
ESZ 10 - 400 / F / A / L / SC / D /11
                  Version
01…: 1st generation
11...: 2nd generation (with position-independent lubrication)
                  D = Three phase asynchronous motor
S = Servo motor
G = Direct current motor with gearing
                  Stroke transducer:
Analogue linear stroke transducer LWH  [W]
Temposonics analogue stroke transducer [T]
SSI encoder (digital)  [SI]
Profibus-DP (digital)  [P]
CAN-Bus encoder  [C]
Start/Stop encoder  [SC]
                  L = Separate fan for cooling
                  E = Adjustable limit switch, plug connection
A = External, adjustable limit switch
                  F = Holding brake, non-ventable at U = 0V
FL = Holding brake, ventable at U = 0V
                  Nominal stroke in mm (standard):
100; 200; 300; 400; 500; 600; 700
(other strokes on request)
ESZ basic configuration (standard, equipped with):
• Three phase asynchronous motor with 3 thermal sensors
• Internal end position dampening